Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Supplies & Services
Establishment Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)

Rent & Rates
Rent & Rates
Rent & Rates
Rent & Rates
Rent & Rates
Rent & Rates
Rent & Rates

Computer Equipment

Other Expenses

Other Expenses
Contributions to Third Parties

TransNo

41595211
41595691
41595693
41596004
41596005
41595866
41595867
41596433
41596178
41595695
49101282

Period Supplier ID(T)

202009
202009
202009
202009
202009
202009
202009
202009
202009
202009
202009

NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

Rosco Property Group

Rosco Property Group

NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

Rosco Property Group

Rosco Property Group

MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD
MAZARS LLP

POLICE FEDERATION FOR ENGLAND AND WALES
Economic Research Services Ltd

Amount
1,584.00
6,339.37
2,928.33
1,572.00
1,584.00
2,928.33
6,339.37

598.40
14,264.00
6,815.62
17,000.00

Updated
01/12/2020
04/12/2020
04/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
22/12/2020
22/12/2020
04/12/2020
30/12/2020



