Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo Period Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41595211 202009 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	1,584.00	01/12/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41595691 202009 Rosco Property Group	6,339.37	04/12/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41595693 202009 Rosco Property Group	2,928.33	04/12/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41596004 202009 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	1,572.00	16/12/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41596005 202009 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	1,584.00	16/12/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41595866 202009 Rosco Property Group	2,928.33	16/12/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41595867 202009 Rosco Property Group	6,339.37	16/12/2020
NP	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41596433 202009 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD	598.40	22/12/2020
NP	Establishment Expenses	Other Expenses	41596178 202009 MAZARS LLP	14,264.00	22/12/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41595695 202009 POLICE FEDERATION FOR ENGLAND AND WAL	ES 6,815.62	04/12/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	49101282 202009 Economic Research Services Ltd	17,000.00	30/12/2020